4XEM USB-C to C 40 Gigabit 100CM/1M Cable White
4XEM Part- 4XUSB40G100CMW
WWW.4XEM.COM  Contact Todd Schaus 4XEM sales Rep
1-866-999-4936 Ext.104     tschaus@4xem.com
Introducing the 4XEM USB-C to C 40 Gigabit Cable, the perfect companion for
high-speed data transfer and power delivery! This cable is designed to connect
your USB Type-C devices, including the new iPhone 15, and 15 Plus as well as
the advanced iPhone 15 Pro and Pro Max with blazing-fast speeds and reliable
performance. With a data transfer rate of USB4 (40 Gbps), you can experience
lightning-fast file transfers, seamless multimedia streaming, and quick device
syncing.
4XEM’s USB-C to USB-C 40 Gbps Cable offers high speed connections for your
tech networks. Capable of a maximum data transfer rate of 40 Gbps (gigabits per
second) you will have no trouble viewing a 4K movie or complete data backups
in minutes. In addition to high transfer rate our cable is also able to charge your
devices. With access to 100W of power, this cable can serve as an additional
power supply for your device. This cable is USB-IF certified so you can be
assured of its quality and reliability of performance.
4XEM Products Are Available At Your Favorite Online Retailers
______________________________________________________________________________
DATA SHEET
WWW.4XEM.COM  Contact Todd Schaus 4XEM sales Rep
1-866-999-4936 Ext.104     tschaus@4xem.com
4XEM Products Are Available At Your Favorite Online Retailers
______________________________________________________________________________
DATA SHEET
Features
• Lifetime Warranty
• USB-C to USB-C connection
• 100 cm (1.00 m) cable length
• Maximum Data Transfer Rate of 40 Gbps—subject
to change based on connection, hardware and data
overhead
• 100W Power Rating
• Colour: White
• USB-IF Certified
Application
• Great for use in the home charging
personal devices
• 40Gbps allows you to transfer work and
personal files like photos, and videos
faster than ever before
• Your office or remote workstations can
run at peak efficiency with the
capabilities of this cable
• 100 watts of power delivery charging
mean either work or personal devices
will be at max charge before you know it
WWW.4XEM.COM  Contact Todd Schaus 4XEM sales Rep
1-866-999-4936 Ext.104     tschaus@4xem.com
4XEM Products Are Available At Your Favorite Online Retailers
______________________________________________________________________________
DATA SHEET
* Product appearance and specifications are subject to change without notice.
* Same day shipping is only available for orders shipping within the United States.
Warranty Information
Connector(s)
Performance
Hardware
Physical Characteristics
Packaging Information
What's in the Box
Notes
Certifications
Warranty
Connector A
Connector B
Data Transfer Rate
Active/Passive Cable
Connector Plating
Plug Material
Cable Jacket Type
E-Marker Power Rating
Cable Length
Colour
Connector Style
Cable OD
Weight of Product
Package Height
Package Width
Package Length
Shipping (Package) Weight
Included in Package
Notes
Lifetime
USB Type-C
USB Type-C
USB4 (40 Gbps)
Passive
Nickel
PVC
PVC
100W
39.37 in [1.00 m]
White
Straight
0.21 in [5.3 mm]
1.90 oz [54 g]
8.00 in [203.2 mm]
6.00 in [152.4 mm]
0.65 in [16.5 mm]
2.05 oz [58 g]
1x 1.0m USB4 Cable
40 Gbps is the theoretical maximum bandwith.  Actual
performance may vary depending on various factors
including but not limited to connected computer
hardware, connected peripheral, cable length, cable
quality, and data overhead.
USB-IF Certified